TM4A2G
2006 ARIZONA HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
PHOENIX, ARIZONA
NOVEMBER 4, 2006
skt GIRLS 4A DIV 11 TEAM SCORE ok

1. 37 PAGE (20:13.39 101:06.95)
1 1 Katrina Lee 19:14.55
2 6 Latrisha Blackstar 20:14.45
3 7 Charity Curley 20:16.25
4 9 Megan Horning 20:28.10
5 14 Mariah Williams 20:53.60
6 ( 26) Kendra Nez 21:38.60
7 ( 27) Adrianne Madman 21:45.15
2. 59 FLAGSTAFF (20:42.13 103:30.65)
1 4 Chloe Phillips 20:04.50
2 11 JJ Wykstra 20:35.10
3 13 Bobbi Cooley 20:48.65
4 15 Sarah Goldberg 21:01.10
5 16 Andrea Klimowski 21:01.30
6 ( 18) Elizabeth Nichols 21:09.95
7 ( 25) Sarah Ring 21:28.60
3. 100 COCONINO (21:09.73 105:48.65)
1 3 Rochelle Kanuho 19:28.15
2 5 Emily Anderson 20:14.40
3 10 Hannah Moen 20:30.10
4 24 Kelli Triphahn 21:26.35
5 58 Heidi Long 24:09.65
6 ( 60) Tiffany Nebitsi 24:13.60
7 ( 72) Arrianna Johnson 25:13.80
4. 119 RIO RICO (21:21.36 106:46.80)
1 2 Hanna Henson 19:19.60
2 23 Jolanne Balderrama 21:24.25
3 30 Maryssa Escalante 21:55.45
4 31 Mia Armijo 21:56.20
5 33 Janelle Robles 22:11.30
6 ( 59) Diana Villavicencio 24:13.55
7 ( 75) Kati Rodrick 25:41.10
5. 146 BRADSHAW MOUNTAIN (21:56.69 109:43.45)
1 12 Kelsey Greathouse 20:39.75
2 17 Courtney Roybal 21:06.95
3 32 Amie Pianton 22:03.05
4 37 Nicole Myers 22:41.75
5 48 Ashley DiCristina 23:11.95
6 ( 63) Raini Erwin 24:35.45
7 ( 66) Rebecca Medevievelle 24:38.85
6. 178 SUNNYSLOPE (22:24.73 112:03.65)
1 8 Erin LoStracco 20:18.75
2 19 Amy Nipp 21:11.55
3 45 Wyndham Gardner 23:06.15
4 50 Quinn Lyon 23:32.50
5 56 Kirsten Lightfoot 23:54.70
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Place TmPIl No.

1 1 1222
2 2 1250
3 3 1107
4 4 1169
5 5 1105
6 6 1219
7 7 1220
8 8 1268
9 9 1221
10 10 1109
11 11 1171
12 12 1077
13 13 1165
14 14 1225
15 15 1166
16 16 1167
17 1104
18 17 1081
19 18 1168
20 19 1270
21 20 1094
22 1264
23 21 1063
24 22 1239
25 1125
26 23 1248
27 1262
28 1276
29 24 1111
30 25 1170
31 26 1224
32 27 1223
33 28 1235
34 29 1203
35 30 1249
36 31 1247
37 32 1080
38 33 1252
39 34 1146
40 35 1095
41 1217
42 36 1234
43 1277
44 37 1079
45 38 1162
46 39 1184
47 40 1136
48 41 1161
49 1113
50 42 1151
51 1115
52 43 1236
53 44 1065
54 45 1265
55 46 1182
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2006 ARIZONA HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
PHOENIX, ARIZONA
NOVEMBER 4, 2006
GIRLS 4A DIVISION 11 OVERALL ORDER OF FINISH
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Name Time School

Katrina Lee 19:14 .55 PAGE

Hanna Henson 19:19.60 RIO RICO
Rochelle Kanuho 19:28.15 COCONINO

Chloe Phillips 20:04.50 FLAGSTAFF
Emily Anderson 20:14.40 COCONINO
Latrisha Blackstar 20:14.45 PAGE

Charity Curley 20:16.25 PAGE

Erin LoStracco 20:18.75 SUNNYSLOPE
Megan Horning 20:28.10 PAGE

Hannah Moen 20:30.10 COCONINO

JJ Wykstra 20:35.10 FLAGSTAFF
Kelsey Greathouse 20:39.75 BRADSHAW MOUNTAIN
Bobbi Cooley 20:48.65 FLAGSTAFF
Mariah Williams 20:53.60 PAGE

Sarah Goldberg 21:01.10 FLAGSTAFF
Andrea KIimowski 21:01.30 FLAGSTAFF
Aurora Trujillo 21:04.65 CHOLLA
Courtney Roybal 21:06.95 BRADSHAW MOUNTAIN
Elizabeth Nichols 21:09.95 FLAGSTAFF

Amy Nipp 21:11.55 SUNNYSLOPE
Marta Reichenbach 21:13.90 CACTUS SHADOWS
Brittany Myers 21:15.30 SINAGUA

Hayley Jones 21:19.35 ARCADIA
Ashley Workman 21:22.80 QUEEN CREEK
Manuela Rodriguez 21:23.05 DESERT EDGE
Jolanne Balderrama 21:24.25 RI0 RICO

Marcy Petersen 21:24_.50 SANTA RITA
Amy Boyer 21:25.05 WASHINGTON
Kelli Triphahn 21:26.35 COCONINO

Sarah Ring 21:28.60 FLAGSTAFF
Kendra Nez 21:38.60 PAGE

Adrianne Madman 21:45.15 PAGE

Shelley Isham 21:53.85 QUEEN CREEK
Monique Brown 21:54_.30 MOHAVE

Maryssa Escalante 21:55.45 RIO RICO

Mia Armijo 21:56.20 RIO RICO

Amie Pianton 22:03.05 BRADSHAW MOUNTAIN
Janelle Robles 22:11.30 RIO RICO
Kristi Cormier 22:14.45 DOUGLAS

Becca Storck 22:26.35 CACTUS SHADOWS
Katie Hendricks 22:32.30 NOTRE DAME PREP
Karina Gneck 22:32.45 QUEEN CREEK
Nicole Moore 22:35.50 WASHINGTON
Nicole Myers 22:41.75 BRADSHAW MOUNTAIN
Karen Masedo 22:42.60 DYSART

Erin Delamater 22:43.85 HIGLEY

Anaiz Zamorano 22:47 .30 DESERT VIEW
Hayley Lewis 22:50.00 DYSART

Ashley Hamby 22:53.10 CORTEZ
Johanna Urquijo 22:54.70 DOUGLAS

Alex Kirkpatrick 22:58.15 CORTEZ

Melissa Lyall 23:00.30 QUEEN CREEK
D*Arcy Schmidt 23:02.00 ARCADIA
Wyndham Gardner 23:06.15 SUNNYSLOPE
Brandie Baier 23:08.05 HIGLEY
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Katie Petersen
Paige Kratzke
Ashley DiCristina
Montanna Scott
Erica Mata

Quinn Lyon

Sylvia Valenzuela
Taylor Jones
Melia Skinner
Ashley Lindblom
Mary NLN

Terry Arias
Kirsten Lightfoot
Southern Neal
Blakele Bergman
Heidi Long

Diana Villavicencio
Tiffany Nebitsi
Karla Kemp
Marr-Rhyzle Perez
Raini Erwin

Jenna Miller
Arlene Ramos
Rebecca Medevievelle
Adrian Bradway
Abby Soward
Michelle Ver Hagen
Janee Overson
Hadley Carlton
Arrianna Johnson
Megan Kelly

Alexa Veale
Rheyanne Weaver
Kati Rodrick
Danielle Sloan-Esplain
Coby Van Loan
Maria Campoy
Haylee Korzendorfer
Michelle Abou-Eid
Autumn Smith
Carly Gilleland
Sandra Ancell

Kim Del Noce
Alexis Romero

Lei Terrel
Mallory Degroot
Bryana Salazar
Anne NLN

Kayla Stammer
Holly Kareiva
Veronica Zazueta
Denise Pena
Angela Gonzales
Jordan Stowe

23:09.60
23:10.10
23:11.95
23:25.95
23:29.05
23:32.50
23:35.70
23:37.40
23:37.40
23:39.35
23:44.25
23:51.95
23:54.70
23:55.35
24:09.45
24:09.65
24:13.55
24:13.60
24:25.45
24:26.00
24:35.45
24:36.85
24:-38.10
24:38.85
24:56.95
24:57.20
25:02.90
25:05.65
25:10.80
25:13.80
25:18.65
25:33.45
25:38.90
25:41.10
25:42.20
25:56.00
25:57.40
25:57.95
25:58.40
26:02.45
26:05.25
26:14.40
26:19.65
26:28.50
26:36.10
26:41.75
27:21.45
27:48.45
28:01.85
28:21.85
29:34.60
30:18.75
31:36.45
32:08.00

Page 2

SANTA RITA
CACTUS SHADOWS
BRADSHAW MOUNTAIN
APACHE JUNCTION
DESERT VIEW
SUNNYSLOPE
HIGLEY

ARCADIA
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HIGLEY
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HIGLEY
COCONINO

R10 RICO
COCONINO
DESERT VIEW
MOHAVE
BRADSHAW MOUNTAIN
CACTUS SHADOWS
QUEEN CREEK
BRADSHAW MOUNTAIN
ARCADIA
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QUEEN CREEK
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ARCADIA
DOUGLAS
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ARCADIA

DYSART
ARCADIA
DOUGLAS

MOHAVE
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DOUGLAS

MOHAVE

HIGLEY
SUNNYSLOPE
DESERT VIEW
DOUGLAS

DYSART

DYSART



